
Judo Baltic Cup - PP Młodzików
Gdynia

29.05.2021 MU16-73 

PÓŁTORAK

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 32 

00 - 10s1 [1:06] 

Results

Pos

5

7
PONIEWAŻ

JANIKOWSKI

V38

Name

LUDZIA

GŁASEK

00s2 - 01 [3:00]

LEWANDOWSKI
00s1 - 10s2 [3:07]

GŁASEK

GRZEŚKOWIAK
00s1 - 10s1 [1:38] 10 - 00 [] 

10 - 00 []

LEWANDOWSKI 

01 - 00s1 [3:00]

7 ELISEY BUMAZHKIN
LAT/ŁOTWA 

1 FRANCISZEK LEWANDOWSKI
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

2 PIOTR GISZCZAK
POL/UKS JUDO SENSEI PŁOCK 

3 ADAM GRZEŚKOWIAK
POL/PKS OLIMPIA POZNAŃ 

3 KANTY LUDZIA
POL/AZS UW WARSZAWA 

5 MATEUSZ KLIMKO
POL/UKJ MILLENIUM RZ 
FRANCISZEK LUDZIA
POL/AZS UW WARSZAWA 
ALEKSANDER GŁASEK
POL/JUDO LEGIA WARSZAWA 

29

PONIEWAŻ BARTOSZ

PÓŁTORAK MICHAŁ
POL/UKS HACHI JUDO Wwa 

POL/UKS AJ RZESZÓW 

GŁASEK ALEKSANDER
POL/JUDO LEGIA WARSZAWA 

33

39

41

KLIMKO MATEUSZ
POL/UKJ MILLENIUM RZ 

GRZEŚKOWIAK ADAM
POL/PKS OLIMPIA POZNAŃ 

34

LUDZIA

DEMBSKI

LUDZIA

BUMAZHKIN
00 - 11 [2:12] 

LUDZIA FRANCISZEK

00 - 01 [3:00] 

BARĆ WOJCIECH
POL/UKS AJ RZESZÓW 

35

40

42
BUMAZHKIN ELISEY
LAT/ŁOTWA 

36

V37

GRZEŚKOWIAK ADAM

1

KARKOTKA FITIP

PÓŁTORAK MICHAŁ
POL/TS GWARDIA OLSZTYN 

POL/UKS AJ RZESZÓW 

2

PONIEWAŻ BARTOSZ

LUDZIA KANTY
POL/UKS HACHI JUDO Wwa 

POL/AZS UW WARSZAWA 

17

30

JANIKOWSKI JĘDRZEJ

FINDYSZ ALEKSANDER
POL/UKS IPPON KOZUCHÓW 

POL/UKS 15 KROSNO 

31

HADYŃSKI MAX

LUDZIA FRANCISZEK
POL/UKS GIMNAZJON SL 

POL/AZS UW WARSZAWA 

32

DEMBSKI BARTOSZ

ŚWIERCZEWSKI KAZIMIERZ
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/KUMA JUDO Wwa 

11 - 00s1 [0:41] 

11 - 00s1 [1:39] 

00 - 10 {1:23] 

00s1 - 10s1 [4:09] 

10 - 00 [1:36] 

10s1 - 00 [1:33] 

00 - 10 [44576:08] 

01s1 - 00s2 [4:20] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

00 - 10 [1:07] 

LUDZIA

ABRAHAMYAN

11 - 00 [0:39] 

3

ABRAHAMYAN GOR

TOMASZKIEWICZ JUSTUS
POL/KS KUZUSHI KIELCE 

POL/AJ POZNAŃ 

4

GŁASEK ALEKSANDER

RADZIEJOWSKI SZYMON
POL/JUDO LEGIA WARSZAWA 

POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

18

8

25

9

24

10 - 00s1 [1:12] 

GŁASEK

25

GRZEŚKOWIAK

00 - 10 [0:30] 

GRZEŚKOWIAK

LEWANDOWSKI
00 - 10 [1:35]

5

JANOWICZ NIKODEM

GRZEŚKOWIAK ADAM
POL/GKS OLIMPIA GRUDZIĄDZ 

POL/PKS OLIMPIA POZNAŃ 

6

REK MATEUSZ

BUKOJEMSKI SEBASTIAN
POL/UKS KODOKAN TORUŃ 

POL/UKS PCSW Wwa 

19

4

29

13

20

00 - 10 [0:55] 

BUKOJEMSKI

FINDYSZ

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

7

FINDYSZ ALEKSANDER

MARCINKOWSKI ADAM
POL/UKS 15 KROSNO 

POL/UKJ 225 Wwa 

8

JANIKOWSKI JĘDRZEJ

LEWANDOWSKI FRANCISZEK
POL/UKS IPPON KOZUCHÓW 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

20

5

28

12

21

10 - 00 [0:32] 

LEWANDOWSKI

26

10 - 00 [1:30] 

37

LUDZIA
10s1 - 00s1 [2:48]

00s1 - 10s1 [1:48] 

LUDZIA

00 - 11 [1:01] 

GISZCZAK

BARĆ
10s1 - 00 [1:29]

KLIMKO
10 - 00 [0:35]

9

LUDZIA FRANCISZEK

ZDUNEK SZYMON
POL/AZS UW WARSZAWA 

POL/UKS GRIZZLY GD 

10

HADYŃSKI MAX

GISZCZAK PIOTR
POL/UKS GIMNAZJON SL 

POL/UKS JUDO SENSEI PŁOCK 

21

2

31

15

18

11s1 - 00 [1:54] 

GISZCZAK

BARĆ

10 - 00 [1:03] 

11

BARĆ WOJCIECH

PIOTROWSKI MICHAŁ
POL/UKS AJ RZESZÓW 

POL/AJ SZCZECIN 

12

MARTINEK MATEUSZ

KOSZ KACPER
POL/UKS ORKAN SOCHACZEW 

POL/UKS 10 BYDGOSZCZ 

22

7

26

10

23

10 - 00 [0:21] 

MARTINEK

27

ŚWIERCZEWSKI

10 - 01 [1:37] 

KLIMKO

BUMAZHKIN
10s2 - 00s2 [3:46]

13

OSIEKOWICZ BRUNO

ŚWIERCZEWSKI KAZIMIERZ
POL/JAGIELLONIA BSTOK 

POL/KUMA JUDO Wwa 

14

KLIMKO MATEUSZ

DEMBSKI BARTOSZ
POL/UKJ MILLENIUM RZ 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

23

3

30

14

19

01s1 - 10 [1:50] 

KLIMKO

BUMAZHKIN

10 - 00 [0:52] 

15

KOZŁOWSKI MACIEJ

BUMAZHKIN ELISEY
POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

LAT/ŁOTWA 

16

BARTOSZ KRAWCZYK

JANKOWSKI OLIWIER
POL/UKS JUDO PANDA 

POL/UKS SAKURA JUDO PŁOCK 

24

6

27

11

22

01s2 - 10s1 [2:26] 

BARTOSZ

28

00 - 10 [0:08] 

38

GISZCZAK
10 - 00 [0:27]

00 - 10s1 [1:37] 

43

LEWANDOWSKI FRANCISZEK

00s1 - 01 [3:00]

A 

FRANCISZEK 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e GRZEŚKOWIAK 

ADAM 

LUDZIA 
KANTY 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/UKS JUDO SENSEI PŁOCK 
GISZCZAK PIOTR

POL/PKS OLIMPIA POZNAŃ 

POL/AZS UW WARSZAWA 

LUDZIA KANTY
POL/AZS UW WARSZAWA 

B 


